
RT. 10 AM   Page 1

DRIVER - Tim Stevens  Bus # 27 HS/MS ELEM TIME

DEPART BUS LOT 6:40

RT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

CROSS 64 HWY

RT ON S. 1ST STR. W BARTHOLET AUCTION YARD
    STOP AT 1ST HOUSE AT NORTH END OF FIELD 3 1 6:42

RT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

     RAILROAD CROSSING - CROSSBUCK ONLY

LT ON ELWELL

RT ON W. 44TH STRE. S.

LT ON SADLER RD.

LT ON W. 46TH STRE. S  

LT ON ELWELL
    STOP 4531      (WEDNESDAY ONLY)

    STOP 4520 1 3

    STOP 4411 1 3

LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

    STOP 24TH PLACE 2 6:48

    STOP 2110 1
    STOP 2230 4
    STOP R&R CROSSING - SIGNAL AND GATES

RT ON S. 30th STRE. W.

    STOP 4140 1
    STOP 4111 1
    STOP 4000  RED HOUSE 2
    STOP 3921 1
    STOP 39TH 3

RT ON W. 39TH STRE. S.

    STOP 28TH & 39TH 1
LT ON S. 24TH STRE.W.

    STOP W. 37TH STRE. S. 2 1
LT ON PEAK

    STOP AT SOUTHERN HEIGHTS 1 2 7:00

LT ON S. 40TH STRE. W 

    STOP 3901 1
LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

    STOP 3931 1 1
    STOP 3831 1 2 7:03

RT HWY 69

RT ON W. 46TH STRE. S.

    STOP 3450 5 7:05

RT ON HWY 69

LT ON OKTAHA RD.   (SUMMIT)

LT ON W. 73RD STR. S. 7:10

    STOP R&R CROSSING

LT ON S. 40TH STRE. W 

    STOP AT W. 72ND STR.  S. 4 7
RT ON DAVIS FIELD ROAD

REVISED 4-27-17



RT. 10 AM   Page 2

DRIVER - Tim Stevens  Bus # 27 HS/MS ELEM TIME

    STOP 3900  1ST HOUSE ON LEFT 2 7:16

    STOP 3135/3137 1 1
    STOP 531 3
    STOP 435 2
    STOP HILLDALE SOUTH 2
    STOP R&R CROSSING

    STOP 131 2 1
LT ON HWY 64 

RT SMITH FERRY ROAD

   DROP OFF HS/MS STUDENTS

LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

LT GULICK RD

LT ACCESS RD                7:45

    STOP GRANDVIEW APT. 2 2
DROP OFF ELEM STUDENTS/ RETURN TO BUS LOT

REVISED 4-27-17



RT. 10 PM   Page 3

DRIVER - DAKOTA WHITCHURCH  Bus # 27 HS/MS ELEM TIME

3:00
RT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

RT ON CHEROKEE

LT ON PEAK BLVD

    STOP R&R CROSSING AND GATE

RT ON CHEROKEE ST
    STOP 2819 (LITTLE BLUE BUILDING) 1

    STOP CHEROKEE LN. 1

    STOP 2410 4

    STOP 2400   SECOND ENTRACE TO TRAILER PARK 1

RT ON E. HANCOCK AND TURN AROUND AT END.

LT CHEROKEE DR.

    STOP 2702 2

    STOP 3201 2

LT ON PEAK BLVD

RT ON GRAND VIEW PARIK (PEAK ACC.)

    PICK UP ELEMENTRY STUDENTS

RT ON CHEROKEE

RT ON PEAK BLVD

LT/RT ONTO PEMBROOK    (AT CHURCH)

    STOP AT RODMAN 1

LT ON QUEENS

LT ON TRENTON

    STOP 419 1

RT ON BARCLAY
    STOP 416  (ONCE IN A WHILE) 1

RT ON QUEENS

LT ON BARCLAY

    STOP 507 1

    STOP 700 2 3:32

    STOP 704/705 1 3:33

    STOP 813 2

RT ON GULICK

RT ON PEAK

    STOP R&R CROSSING AND GATE

LT ONTO 64 HWY

RT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

RT ON 1ST STR.

    STOP AT FIRST HOUSE 2

TURN AROUND GO BACK TO SMITH FERRY

RT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

    STOP R&R CROSSING AND GATE

LT ON ELWELL

    STOP 4350 1

RT ON W. 44TH STRE. S.

LT ON SADLER RD.

LT ON W. 46TH STRE. S  

LT ON ELWELL
    STOP 4411   3

LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

REVISED 4-27-17

Depart HS/MS Parking Lot



RT. 10 PM   Page 4

DRIVER - DAKOTA WHITCHURCH  Bus # 27 HS/MS ELEM TIME

    STOP 24TH PLACE 1 3

    STOP 2040 3

    STOP 2110 1

    STOP 2230 2

    STOP R&R CROSSING AND GATE

    STOP 3120 2

TURN AROUD AT OLD STORE

LT ON SMITH FERRY

LT ON 30TH

    STOP 4140 1
    STOP 4111 1
    STOP 3801  RED HOUSE 2
    STOP 30TH & 39TH 3

RT ON 39TH

    STOP 29TH & 39TH 1
LT ON 24TH

    STOP 24TH & 37TH 3 1 3:45

LT ON PEAK BLVD

    STOP SOUTHERN HEIGHTS 1 2

LT ON 40TH ST

     STOP 3901  1
LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

    STOP 3841 1 1 3:50

RT ON 69 HWY

RT ON 46TH STREET

     STOP 3450 4
RT ON HWY 69

LT ON OKTAHA RD.   (SUMMIT)

LT ON 73RD ST

    STOP R&R CROSSING AND GATE

    STOP 4208 2 4

    STOP 4016 3

LT ON 40TH ST
    STOP 7250     (ONCE IN A WHILE) 1

    STOP AT 72ND 1

    STOP 6810 2
    STOP 6652 1

RT ON DAVIS FIELD RD
    STOP 3900   (ONCE IN A WHILE) 2

    STOP 3131 1 1

    STOP 821 1

    STOP 531 3

RT ON 3RD STREET ( HILLDALE SOUTH )

    STOP 6305 1

RT ON 4TH STREET

    STOP 6813 1

TURN AROUND AT END AND GO BACK TO DAVIS FIELD

RT ON DAVIS FIELD RD

    STOP R&R CROSSING 4:01

    STOP 131 2 1

LT ON 64 HWY

RETURN TO BUS LOT

REVISED 4-27-17


